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Phenomenal Multi Million Dollar Home Furnishings and Decor Online Auction
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Lot
1010

1021RL
1030RL

1039BRL

1053RL
1056RL
1062BRL

1079RL
1087RL
1089RL
2053RL

3010RL

3067

3068

3100

3101

3102

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

Title

Gorgeous American Brilliant Period Cut Crystal
Globe Ashtray
Collection of Nice Crystal/Glass Pieces

Some not in first picture Group of Unique
Crystal and Cut Glass Ashtrays (9 pc)

Pair of Floral Cigarette/Trinket Boxes 1
Porcelain from Japan; One Ceramic from China

Set of 10 Winterling Bavarian Ashtrays
Beautiful Floral Design Ashtrays

Vintage Round Lenox Ashtray w/Floral Motif
and 1 More Gilded Lenox Ashtray

5 Beautiful Ashtrays made in Japan

5 Lovely Ashtrays from Japan

Coallection of 5 Lovely Square Ashtrays
Canon Sure Shot Max 35 mm Camerawith
Carrying Bag

MCM 9 Drawer Dresser

Set of 4 Heavy Duty Plastic Outdoor Chairs
Set of 4 Heavy Duty Plastic Outdoor Chairs

Spectacular Maitland-Smith Chinoiserie
Secretary. Hand-Painted in Lacquer and Raised
enamel, Georgian Style

Gorgeous Howard Miller Millennium Edition
Grand Father Clock W/Key

Gorgeous Late 20th Century Hand-Painted
Carlton House Style Writing Desk

Beautiful Demilune Commode w/Brass
Hardware & Wood Inlay

Light Forest Green Leather 3-Seat Sofa From
Leather Creations Furniture Factory

Mint Green Leather Oversize Arm Chair
Matches Lots 3106 & 3107

Mint Green Roll Arm Leather Love Seat
Matches Lot 3105 & 3107

Mint Green Roll Arm Leather L oveseat
Matches Lots 3105 & 3106

Lot
3108

3109A

31098

3109C

3109D

3110

3111

3112
3113
3114
3115
3116

3117

3118

3119

3120

3121

3122

3123

3124
3125

Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 4 8:00pm ET

Title

Heavy Rustic Style Dining Table W 2-285€+ x 27&€»
Centered Marble Sections on Wooden-like
Surface

Elegant Black Dining Chair with Upholstered
Seat from Arhaus Furniture. Madein Italy

Elegant Black Dining Chair with Upholstered
Seat from Arhaus Furniture. Madein Italy

Elegant Black Dining Chair W/Upholstered
Seat from Arhaus Furniture. Madein Italy

Elegant Black Dining Chair W/Upholstered
Seat from Arhaus Furniture Madein Italy

Beautiful Cream-Colored, Skirted Sofa From
Century Furniture, Hickory, N.C.

Beautiful Henkel-Harris Genuine Mahogany
King Size Platform Poster Bed

Very Nice Thomasville 12 Drawer Dresser
Lovely Hitchcock 7 Drawer Chest of Drawers
Beautiful Black Library Cabinet (Tall item)
Lovely Hitchcock Queen Size Poster Bed
Beautiful Neoclassic Round Table with Brass
Rail

Gorgeous Small World Rhythm Clock

Lovely Accent Chair, with Yellow Asian Cloth
Upholstry by Hickory Chair Part of the
Sovereign Collection

Solid Wood Drop Front Secretary Desk

Elegant Distressed &od_uca Whited€e Buffet Base
with Marble Top

Rustic Farmhouse Style Storage Cabinet-Gray
Distressed

Gorgeous Wuersch Wind-Up Wall Clock

Gorgeous Baker Furniture Historic Charleston
Mahogany Federal Sideboard Inlaid and
Banded (Reproduction)

Beautiful French Style End Table
Tan Suede 3 Person Sleeper Sofa
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Lot
3126

3127

3128
3129

3130

3131
3133

3134

3135A

3135B

3136A

3136B

3137

3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143

3144

3145

3146

3147

3148

3149

3150
3151A
3151B

Title

Lovely Bombay Style 3 Drawer Chest with
Hand Painted Leaf and Flower Motif

Vintage Baker Furniture Hepplewhite Style
Table with Inlay and Brass Ornament

Round End Table-Wood Top on Metal Base

Beautiful Baker Furniture Upholstered Louis
XVI Style Armchair

Beautiful Baker Furniture Upholstered Louis
XVI Style Armchair

Vintage L.Hitchcock Round Stool

Very Ornate Louis XVI Style Leather Desk
Chair

Mid Century Arm Chair with White
Upholstered Seat and Cane Back

Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with
Rolled Back

Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with
Rolled Back

Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with
Rolled Back

Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with
Rolled Back

Contemporary Demilune Style 2 Door Hall
Table

Beautiful Vintage Louis XV Style Writing Desk
Neo Classic Coffee Table w/Marble Top

Nice Queen Anne Style Side Table

Small Distressed Accent Table

Nice Storage Ottoman w/Tufted Top

Nice 4 Drawer Mahogany Chest with
Serpentine Front & Carved Detail

Very Large Famille Rose Porcelain Koi Fish
Bowl/Planter

Milling Road Collection a Division of Baker
Furniture, Eight Drawer Campaign Chest

Very Nice Thomasville 3 Drawer Chest of
Drawers

Unusual Wooden Storage Chest with Drawer
Under Chest Storage Matches Lot 3160

Spectacular Pine Chest of Drawers Made in
USA

Traditiona Style Marble Top Accent Table on
Metal Base

Large Beautiful Silver and Gold Floor Vase
Lovely 4 Column Cherry Finish Display Stand
Lovely 4 Column Cherry Finish Display Stand

Lot
3152

3153
3154

3155
3156

3157

3158A

3158B

3159

3160

3161

3162
3163

3164

3165
3166

3167

3168
3169
3170

3171
3172

3173

3173a

3174

3174a

3175
3176
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Title

Vintage Chippendale Style Console Table. One
Drawer Needed Repair

Brass’Metal Console Table with Glass Top

Gorgeous Hitchcock Style Tea Cart with Drop
Down Sides

Vintage Federal Style Huntboard or Buffet

Lovely Reploge 16&€+ World Classic Globe in
Floor Stand

Useful Upholstered Storage Bench with Tufted
Top

Lovely Wooden Column/Plant Stand with
Inlaid Design Top

Lovely Wooden Column/Plant Stand with
Inlaid Design Top

Asian Satsuma-Style Porcelain Decorative
Urn/Vase

Unusual Wooden Storage Chest with Drawer
Under Chest Storage Matches Lot 3147

Mahogany Stained Wooden Utility Table with
Lower Shelf

Brass Fireplace Fender

White Wicker Chest of Drawers with Silver
Tone Pulls

Attractive Brown Metal and Resin Side Table
with Acrylic Top

Decorator Buffet Sideboard Cabinet

Elegant Signed Bronze Casting of a French
Hunter w/Hunting Dogs

Beautiful 19th Century Bouillotte Louis XV
Style Accent Table

Upholstered Mahogany Vanity Stool
Henkel-Harris Mahogany 4 Drawer Chest

Lovely French Louis XV Style Desk Chair Mint
and Cream Upholstery

Exceptional Entry Way or Console Table

Pretty Blue & White Table Lamp w/White
Shade & Handles

Brass and Metal Swing-Arm Floor Lamp with
Taupe Shade

Beautiful Faceted Cut Glass Table Lamp
w/White Shade

Handled Wooden Storage Box with Bamboo
Trim

Mid Century Bronze Golfer Table Lamp
w/White Shade

Nice Parsons Style Chair w/Nail Head Trim

Beautiful Hand-Painted Maitland Smith
Lacquered Chinoiserie Occasional Table
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Lot
3176a

3177

3177a

3178
3178a
3179

3179
3180
3181

3182

3183
3184
3185

3186
3187

3188

3189

3190

3191

3192

3193

3194

3195
3196
3197

3199

3200

Title

Tiffany Style Stained Glass Flower Shade Table
Lamp

Lovely Gold and Cream Italian Style Carved
Chair

Nice Clear Glass Table Lamp with Gold Base &
Cream/Gold Shade

Beautiful Blue and Purple Floor Vase
Mid-Century Style Table Lamp

Very Nice Tillman Leather Executive Office
Chair- Rolls, Swivels and Rocks

2 Small Table Lamps
Late 19th Century Caned Seat Side Chair

Stunning Chinese Wooden Lacquered Bench
with Intricate Details, Silk-Like Removable
Cushion and 2 Small Velveteen and
Needlepoint Pillows

Iron Gate Design 3 Panel Metal Fireplace
Screen

Elegant Wingback Accent/Dining Chair
Elegant Wingback Accent/Dining Chair

Lovely Louis XVI Style Marble Top Accent
Table

Nourison 2000 Collection Wool Area Rug

Beautiful Burgundy Tub-Chair with Asian
Patterned Accent/Motif

Beautiful Burgundy Tub Chair with Asian
Patterned Motif

Nice Hollywood Regency Style Arm Chair with
Star Pattern Fabric Seat from Hickory Chair
Factory

Beautifully Painted Demilune Cabinet
wi/Distressed Top

Cute Vintage Louis XVI Style Accent Chair
with Nailhead Trim

French Style Bar Stool with Suede Upholstered
Seat

Sherrill Furniture Swivel Club Chair, Madein
USA

Elegant Wingback Chair w/Nailhead Trim from
L.T. Designs of Hickory NC

Gorgeous Embellished Horse Statue
Nice Faux Orchid Arrangement

Natural Fern and Greenery Group in aBrown
Resin Pot

Beautiful Cast Iron Elephant Lamp with Gold
Shade

Pair of Unique Brass and Wood Table Lamps
with Shades

Lot

3201
3202

3203

3204

3205
3206

3207
3208
3209
3210
3211
3212

3213
3214

3215

3216
3217

3218
3219

3220

3221
3222A
3222B
3225A
3225B
3229

3230

3529RL

3557RL

3735BRL

3738RL
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Title

Lovely Pair of Mid Century Table Lamps

Pair of Beautiful Brass Table Lamps (Heavy)
with Shades

Pair of Bronze Sphinx Candlestick Table
Lamps with Shades

Pair of Embossed Crystal/Glass Table Lamps
with Pleated Shades

Tall Art Deco Style Table Lamp

Mid Century Brass Look Table Lamp with
Wood Base

Elegant Brass Samovar & Table Lamp
Brass Table Lamp with Black Shade
Ornate Regency Style Lamp

Nice Column Table/Buffet Lamp
Lovely Table Lamp with Shade

Mid Century Giltwood Palm Tree Lamp with
Bell Shade

Decorative Table Lamp with Shade

Lovely Metal Gold Column Table Lamp with
Shade

Nice Textured Base Table Lamp with Unique
Shade

Unique Double Swing Arm Desk Lamp

Lovely Asian Design Table Lamp with Pagoda
Style Shade

Gorgeous Stained Glass Hanging (634)

Stunning Mid Century Black & Gold Hitchcock
Mirror

Mid 20th Century Hitchcock Gilt Trumeau
Mirror

Gorgeous Beveled Mirror in Gold Frame
2 Large Botanical Wall Art Pieces

3 Pieces of Floral Wall Art

Lovely Floral Wall Printsin Gold Frames
Pair of Lovely Floral Wall Art

2 Beautiful Framed Botanical Printsin Gold
Frames

Darling Shadow Box Wall Clock with Bird
Design

Seneca Teacups & Saucers, Cream & Sugar
Bowl & Dessert Plates By Mikasa

Lovely Tradition Mantle Clock Made in West
Germany

Plaster Plant Pillar Shaped Like a Corinthian
Column

Distressed Farmhouse Style Green Painted
Coffee Table
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Lot Title

3843BRL Artimino Tuscan Countryside Cream Soup
Bowls (4) & Mugs (3)

3929RL  Large Box of Board Games & More

3945RL  Variety of Fisher Price Toys

4000 Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side
Chairs w/ Brass Dome Studded L eather
Upholstery (A)

4001 Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side
Chairs w/ Brass Dome Studded L eather
Upholstery (B)

4002 Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side
Chairs w/ Brass Dome Studded L eather
Upholstery (C)

4003 Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side
Chairs w/Brass Dome Studded Leather
Upholstery (D)

5020RL  Small Black Home Office Chair

5028RL  Wooden Entry/Console Table

5029RL  Cute Pink Stool

5038RL  Heirloom &ogGone with the Winda€e Scarlett O4€™hara
Doll

73175 Gorgeous Porcelain Imari Style Table Lamp
w/White Shade

73243 Adorable Steiff Classic Plush Teddy Bear

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM
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IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dolly.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com.PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bell south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com

5/5


https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

