

Phenomenal Multi Million Dollar Home Furnishings and Decor Online Auction

Auction Opens: Thu, May 18 12:00am ET

Lot	Title
1010	Gorgeous American Brilliant Period Cut Crystal Globe Ashtray
1021RL	Collection of Nice Crystal/Glass Pieces
1030RL	Some not in first picture Group of Unique Crystal and Cut Glass Ashtrays (9 pc)
1039BRL	Pair of Floral Cigarette/Trinket Boxes 1 Porcelain from Japan; One Ceramic from China
1053RL	Set of 10 Winterling Bavarian Ashtrays
1056RL	Beautiful Floral Design Ashtrays
1062BRL	Vintage Round Lenox Ashtray w/Floral Motif and 1 More Gilded Lenox Ashtray
1079RL	5 Beautiful Ashtrays made in Japan
1087RL	5 Lovely Ashtrays from Japan
1089RL	Collection of 5 Lovely Square Ashtrays
2053RL	Canon Sure Shot Max 35 mm Camera with Carrying Bag
3010RL	MCM 9 Drawer Dresser
3067	Set of 4 Heavy Duty Plastic Outdoor Chairs
3068	Set of 4 Heavy Duty Plastic Outdoor Chairs
3100	Spectacular Maitland-Smith Chinoiserie Secretary. Hand-Painted in Lacquer and Raised enamel, Georgian Style
3101	Gorgeous Howard Miller Millennium Edition Grand Father Clock W/Key
3102	Gorgeous Late 20th Century Hand-Painted Carlton House Style Writing Desk
3103	Beautiful Demilune Commode w/Brass Hardware & Wood Inlay
3104	Light Forest Green Leather 3-Seat Sofa From Leather Creations Furniture Factory
3105	Mint Green Leather Oversize Arm Chair Matches Lots 3106 & 3107
3106	Mint Green Roll Arm Leather Love Seat Matches Lot 3105 & 3107
3107	Mint Green Roll Arm Leather Loveseat Matches Lots 3105 & 3106

Auction Closes: Sun, Jun 4 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
3108	Heavy Rustic Style Dining Table W 2-28― x 27― Centered Marble Sections on Wooden-like Surface
3109A	Elegant Black Dining Chair with Upholstered Seat from Arhaus Furniture. Made in Italy
3109B	Elegant Black Dining Chair with Upholstered Seat from Arhaus Furniture. Made in Italy
3109C	Elegant Black Dining Chair W/Upholstered Seat from Arhaus Furniture. Made in Italy
3109D	Elegant Black Dining Chair W/Upholstered Seat from Arhaus Furniture Made in Italy
3110	Beautiful Cream-Colored, Skirted Sofa From Century Furniture, Hickory, N.C.
3111	Beautiful Henkel-Harris Genuine Mahogany King Size Platform Poster Bed
3112	Very Nice Thomasville 12 Drawer Dresser
3113	Lovely Hitchcock 7 Drawer Chest of Drawers
3114	Beautiful Black Library Cabinet (Tall item)
3115	Lovely Hitchcock Queen Size Poster Bed
3116	Beautiful Neoclassic Round Table with Brass Rail
3117	Gorgeous Small World Rhythm Clock
3118	Lovely Accent Chair, with Yellow Asian Cloth Upholstry by Hickory Chair Part of the Sovereign Collection
3119	Solid Wood Drop Front Secretary Desk
3120	Elegant Distressed "Luca White― Buffet Base with Marble Top
3121	Rustic Farmhouse Style Storage Cabinet-Gray Distressed
3122	Gorgeous Wuersch Wind-Up Wall Clock
3123	Gorgeous Baker Furniture Historic Charleston Mahogany Federal Sideboard Inlaid and Banded (Reproduction)
3124	Beautiful French Style End Table
3125	Tan Suede 3 Person Sleeper Sofa

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
3126	Lovely Bombay Style 3 Drawer Chest with Hand Painted Leaf and Flower Motif	3152	Vintage C Drawer N
3127	Vintage Baker Furniture Hepplewhite Style	3153	Brass/Met
3128	Table with Inlay and Brass Ornament Round End Table-Wood Top on Metal Base	3154	Gorgeous Down Sid
3129	Beautiful Baker Furniture Upholstered Louis	3155	Vintage F
3130	XVI Style Armchair Beautiful Baker Furniture Upholstered Louis	3156	Lovely Re Floor Star
2121	XVI Style Armchair	3157	Useful Up
3131 3133	Vintage L.Hitchcock Round Stool	3158A	Top Lovely W
5155	Very Ornate Louis XVI Style Leather Desk Chair	3130A	Inlaid Des
3134	Mid Century Arm Chair with White Upholstered Seat and Cane Back	3158B	Lovely W Inlaid Des
3135A	Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with Rolled Back	3159	Asian Sata Urn/Vase
3135B	Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with Rolled Back	3160	Unusual V Under Ch
3136A	Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with Rolled Back	3161	Mahogan Lower Sh
3136B	Lovely Upholstered Parsons Dining Chair with	3162	Brass Fire
3137	Rolled Back Contemporary Demilune Style 2 Door Hall	3163	White Wi Tone Pull
2120	Table	3164	Attractive
3138	Beautiful Vintage Louis XV Style Writing Desk	2165	with Acry
3139	Neo Classic Coffee Table w/Marble Top	3165	Decorator
3140	Nice Queen Anne Style Side Table Small Distressed Accent Table	3166	Elegant Sa Hunter w/
3141		3167	Beautiful
3142	Nice Storage Ottoman w/Tufted Top	0107	Style Acc
3143	Nice 4 Drawer Mahogany Chest with Serpentine Front & Carved Detail	3168	Upholster
3144	Very Large Famille Rose Porcelain Koi Fish Bowl/Planter	3169 3170	Henkel-H
2145	_ • · · · ·	3170	Lovely Fr and Crean
3145	Milling Road Collection a Division of Baker Furniture, Eight Drawer Campaign Chest	3171	Exception
3146	Very Nice Thomasville 3 Drawer Chest of Drawers	3172	Pretty Blu Shade & I
3147	Unusual Wooden Storage Chest with Drawer Under Chest Storage Matches Lot 3160	3173	Brass and Taupe Sha
3148	Spectacular Pine Chest of Drawers Made in USA	3173 a	Beautiful w/White S
3149	Traditional Style Marble Top Accent Table on Metal Base	3174	Handled V Trim
3150	Large Beautiful Silver and Gold Floor Vase	3174a	Mid Cent
3151A	Lovely 4 Column Cherry Finish Display Stand		w/White S
3151B	Lovely 4 Column Cherry Finish Display Stand	3175	Nice Pars
		3176	Beautiful Lacquered

Lot	Title
3152	Vintage Chippendale Style Console Table. One Drawer Needed Repair
3153	Brass/Metal Console Table with Glass Top
3154	Gorgeous Hitchcock Style Tea Cart with Drop Down Sides
3155	Vintage Federal Style Huntboard or Buffet
3156	Lovely Reploge 16― World Classic Globe in Floor Stand
3157	Useful Upholstered Storage Bench with Tufted Top
3158A	Lovely Wooden Column/Plant Stand with Inlaid Design Top
3158B	Lovely Wooden Column/Plant Stand with Inlaid Design Top
3159	Asian Satsuma-Style Porcelain Decorative Urn/Vase
3160	Unusual Wooden Storage Chest with Drawer Under Chest Storage Matches Lot 3147
3161	Mahogany Stained Wooden Utility Table with Lower Shelf
3162	Brass Fireplace Fender
3163	White Wicker Chest of Drawers with Silver Tone Pulls
3164	Attractive Brown Metal and Resin Side Table with Acrylic Top
3165	Decorator Buffet Sideboard Cabinet
3166	Elegant Signed Bronze Casting of a French Hunter w/Hunting Dogs
3167	Beautiful 19th Century Bouillotte Louis XVI Style Accent Table
3168	Upholstered Mahogany Vanity Stool
3169	Henkel-Harris Mahogany 4 Drawer Chest
3170	Lovely French Louis XV Style Desk Chair Mint and Cream Upholstery
3171	Exceptional Entry Way or Console Table
3172	Pretty Blue & White Table Lamp w/White Shade & Handles
3173	Brass and Metal Swing-Arm Floor Lamp with Taupe Shade
3173 a	Beautiful Faceted Cut Glass Table Lamp w/White Shade
3174	Handled Wooden Storage Box with Bamboo Trim
3174a	Mid Century Bronze Golfer Table Lamp w/White Shade
3175	Nice Parsons Style Chair w/Nail Head Trim
3176	Beautiful Hand-Painted Maitland Smith Lacquered Chinoiserie Occasional Table

Lot	Title	L
3176 a	Tiffany Style Stained Glass Flower Shade Table Lamp	32 32
3177	Lovely Gold and Cream Italian Style Carved Chair	32
3177a	Nice Clear Glass Table Lamp with Gold Base & Cream/Gold Shade	32
3178	Beautiful Blue and Purple Floor Vase	-
3178a	Mid-Century Style Table Lamp	32
3179	Very Nice Tillman Leather Executive Office Chair- Rolls, Swivels and Rocks	32
3179a	2 Small Table Lamps	32
3180	Late 19th Century Caned Seat Side Chair	32
3181	Stunning Chinese Wooden Lacquered Bench with Intricate Details, Silk-Like Removable Cushion and 2 Small Velveteen and Needlepoint Pillows	32 32 32
3182	Iron Gate Design 3 Panel Metal Fireplace Screen	32
3183	Elegant Wingback Accent/Dining Chair	32
3184	Elegant Wingback Accent/Dining Chair	32
3185	Lovely Louis XVI Style Marble Top Accent Table	32
3186	Nourison 2000 Collection Wool Area Rug	32
3187	Beautiful Burgundy Tub-Chair with Asian Patterned Accent/Motif	32
3188	Beautiful Burgundy Tub Chair with Asian Patterned Motif	32
3189	Nice Hollywood Regency Style Arm Chair with Star Pattern Fabric Seat from Hickory Chair Factory	32 32
3190	Beautifully Painted Demilune Cabinet w/Distressed Top	32
3191	Cute Vintage Louis XVI Style Accent Chair with Nailhead Trim	32 32
3192	French Style Bar Stool with Suede Upholstered Seat	32 32
3193	Sherrill Furniture Swivel Club Chair, Made in USA	32
3194	Elegant Wingback Chair w/Nailhead Trim from L.T. Designs of Hickory NC	32
3195	Gorgeous Embellished Horse Statue	35
3196	Nice Faux Orchid Arrangement	~~
3197	Natural Fern and Greenery Group in a Brown Resin Pot	35
3199	Beautiful Cast Iron Elephant Lamp with Gold Shade	37
3200	Pair of Unique Brass and Wood Table Lamps with Shades	37

Lot	Title
3201	Lovely Pair of Mid Century Table Lamps
3202	Pair of Beautiful Brass Table Lamps (Heavy) with Shades
3203	Pair of Bronze Sphinx Candlestick Table Lamps with Shades
3204	Pair of Embossed Crystal/Glass Table Lamps with Pleated Shades
3205	Tall Art Deco Style Table Lamp
3206	Mid Century Brass Look Table Lamp with Wood Base
3207	Elegant Brass Samovar & Table Lamp
3208	Brass Table Lamp with Black Shade
3209	Ornate Regency Style Lamp
3210	Nice Column Table/Buffet Lamp
3211	Lovely Table Lamp with Shade
3212	Mid Century Giltwood Palm Tree Lamp with Bell Shade
3213	Decorative Table Lamp with Shade
3214	Lovely Metal Gold Column Table Lamp with Shade
3215	Nice Textured Base Table Lamp with Unique Shade
3216	Unique Double Swing Arm Desk Lamp
3217	Lovely Asian Design Table Lamp with Pagoda Style Shade
3218	Gorgeous Stained Glass Hanging (634)
3219	Stunning Mid Century Black & Gold Hitchcock Mirror
3220	Mid 20th Century Hitchcock Gilt Trumeau Mirror
3221	Gorgeous Beveled Mirror in Gold Frame
3222A	2 Large Botanical Wall Art Pieces
3222B	3 Pieces of Floral Wall Art
3225A	Lovely Floral Wall Prints in Gold Frames
3225B	Pair of Lovely Floral Wall Art
3229	2 Beautiful Framed Botanical Prints in Gold Frames
3230	Darling Shadow Box Wall Clock with Bird Design
3529RL	Seneca Teacups & Saucers, Cream & Sugar Bowl & Dessert Plates By Mikasa
3557RL	Lovely Tradition Mantle Clock Made in West Germany
3735BRL	Plaster Plant Pillar Shaped Like a Corinthian Column
3738RL	Distressed Farmhouse Style Green Painted Coffee Table

Lot	Title
3843BRL	Artimino Tuscan Countryside Cream Soup Bowls (4) & Mugs (3)
3929RL	Large Box of Board Games & More
3945RL	Variety of Fisher Price Toys
4000	Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side Chairs w/ Brass Dome Studded Leather Upholstery (A)
4001	Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side Chairs w/ Brass Dome Studded Leather Upholstery (B)
4002	Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side Chairs w/ Brass Dome Studded Leather Upholstery (C)
4003	Pair of Mid 1900s Italian Renaissance Side Chairs w/Brass Dome Studded Leather Upholstery (D)
5020RL	Small Black Home Office Chair
5028RL	Wooden Entry/Console Table
5029RL	Cute Pink Stool
5038RL	Heirloom "Gone with the Wind― Scarlett O'hara Doll
73175	Gorgeous Porcelain Imari Style Table Lamp w/White Shade
73243	Adorable Steiff Classic Plush Teddy Bear

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google. Small Item Delivery: <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>PickUpMyThings.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps. Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed. Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. gleatons.com